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World Golf Ranking

Player:

Russ Cochran
John Cook
Mark Calcavecchia
Jeff Sluman
Tom Lehman
Fred Couples
Jay Haas
Bernhard Langer
Mark O'Meara
Peter Senior
Olin Browne
Mark Wiebe
Nick Price
Corey Pavin
Joey Sindelar
Jay Don Blake
Hale Irwin
Michael Allen
Tom Watson
Fred Funk
John Huston
Tom Pernice Jr
Chip Beck
Tommy Armour IlI
Hal Sutton
David Eger
Larry Mize
David Frost
Brad Bryant
Loren Roberts
Chien Soon Lu
Joe Ozaki

Rod Spittle
Dan Forsman
Bob Gilder
Tom Kite
Kenny Perry
Bobby Clampett
Bob Tway

Bill Glasson
Mike Goodes
Keith Fergus
Ted Schulz
Steve Lowery
Gary Hallberg
Mike Reid
Barry Lane
Steve Pate
Naomichi Ozaki
James Mason
D. A. Weibring

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
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Thru:

Points Earned

11522
11482
8863
9135
9769
8444
6787
10121
7304
5948
6253
4758
9383
6761
4799
4944
3898
6883
5260
5974
3227
6533
3424
4475
3632
3358
3631
6006
3668
5024
3582
2474
3394
4252
2126
3097
2732
1919
2770
2207
2803
2288
2280
1786
1536
2018
693
1437
506
889
1541
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Events With
Points
26
32
21
24
24
18
18
27
20
15
18
13
26
22
14
15
10
21
13
17
7
21
10
17
13
11
16
23
16
21
13
7
9
18
6
13
7
6
13
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Points Average
Ranking Factor
7.175
6.314
6.283
6.232
6.197
6.097
5.875
5.840
5.769
5.564
5.284
4.968
4.895
4.864
4.843
4.830
4,728
4.541
4.425
4.420
4.329
3.974
3.923
3.876
3.790
3.647
3.478
3.439
3.307
3.252
3.111
3.035
3.032
2.908
2.886
2.819
2.789
2.647
2.544
2.498
2.485
2.436
2.246
2.244
2.191
2.138
2.109
2.096
2.044
2.025
1.999
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107
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Eduardo Romero
Peter Jacobsen
Scott Simpson
Mark Brooks
Jim Rutledge
Larry Nelson
Peter Fowler
Steve Haskins
Jim Gallagher Jr
Mark McNulty
Phil Blackmar
Andy Bean
David Peoples
Robert Thompson
Tim Simpson
Kiyoshi Murota
Lee Rinker
Trevor Dodds
Wayne Levi
Sandy Lyle
Tom Jenkins
Morris Hatalsky
Gordon Brand Jr
Denis Watson
Gil Morgan
Mark James
Gene Jones
Gary Koch

Kirk Hanefeld
Damon Green
Craig Stadler
Ronnie Black
John Morse
J.L. Lewis
Andrew Oldcorn
Lonnie Nielsen
lan Woosnam
Jeff Roth

Scott Hoch
Tom Purtzer
Mark Mouland
Kevin Spurgeon
R.W. Eaks
Brad Faxon
Steve Jones
Joe Daley
Bruce Vaughan
Jeff Hart

Don Pooley
Robin Freeman
Jim Thorpe
Fuzzy Zoeller
Bruce Fleisher
Ben Crenshaw
Juan Quiros
Mike Harwood
Tom Byrum
Mikael Hogberg
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esp
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usa
swe

1248
630
1369
1365
1365
1047
570
420
1374
1272
1380
1093
1547
380
869
687
1400
430
276
272
741
480
315
231
562
443
842
210
210
273
617
528
182
572
171
610
408
198
388
474
293
165
165
165
165
255
233
110
343
189
181
90
128
30
18
18
18
18
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1.958
1.920
1.903
1.813
1.773
1.744
1.740
1.700
1.625
1.609
1.576
1.547
1.544
1.540
1.406
1.379
1.337
1.130
1.114
1.108
1.025
1.004
0.975
0.934
0.920
0.906
0.882
0.860
0.850
0.849
0.812
0.768
0.748
0.711
0.694
0.657
0.646
0.624
0.605
0.564
0.545
0.525
0.525
0.525
0.525
0.505
0.498
0.460
0.432
0.424
0.417
0.380
0.300
0.140
0.084
0.084
0.084
0.084



110  Mike Nicolette usa 18 1 0.084
111 Jerry Pate usa 2 1 0.028
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